YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1593 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th January 2015

YouGov

Weighted Sample

Unweighted Sample

In your opinion, how safe or dangerous is it for a
person to use the following substances?

Tobacco

Very safe
Fairly safe

Fairly dangerous
Very dangerous

Don't know
Alcohol

Very safe
Fairly safe

Fairly dangerous
Very dangerous

Don't know
Cannabis

Very safe
Fairly safe

Fairly dangerous
Very dangerous

Don't know
Heroin

Very safe
Fairly safe

Fairly dangerous
Very dangerous

Don't know
Cocaine

Very safe
Fairly safe

Fairly dangerous
Very dangerous

Don't know

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region A
Total | Con [ Lab | ® fukip| con [ Lab | M | Male | Female |18-24|25-30 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | Restof (MIdlandS Ty | gooand | 1524 | 25+
Dem Dem South | Wales
1503 | X | X | X | X | 462|388 331 | 773 | 820 | 100 | 403 | 545 [456| 908 | 685 | 204 | 518 | 341 | 392 | 139 | 100 | 1403
1503 | 391 [417] 72 | 215 | 447]387] 345 | 773| 820 | 142 306 | 620 | 525|1044] 549 | 182 | 533 | 350 |373| 146 | 142 | 1451
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
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What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1593 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th January 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region Age
Total | Con | Lab | ° [ukip| con | Lab | P | Male | Female [18-24|25-39| 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf |Midlands I} i I scotiand | 1824 | 25+
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1593 | X X X X |462]388] 331|773 | 820 | 190|403 | 545 |456] 908 | 685 | 204 518 341 392 139 190 [ 1403
Unweighted Sample| 1593 | 391 | 417| 72 | 215]|447|387] 345 | 773 | 820 | 142] 306 | 620 [525]1044| 549 182 533 359 373 146 142 1451
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Speed (amphetamine)

Verysafe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Fairly safe

N O

Fairly dangerous

Very dangerous 79 79 77 78| 78 81

Don't know
Ecstasy
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Verysafe 0
Fairly safe

6 2

17 19 28 14|17 15 21| 20 14 22 20 15 14| 18 16 18 18 18 13 19

77 76 65 78|76 81 70| 70 82 66 70 77 84| 73 79 68 76 75 80 78
2

3

Fairly dangerous
Very dangerous

Don't know

LSD (acid)

Verysafe 1 2 0 3 1
Fairly safe 5 1
Fairly dangerous 13 17 24 11|14 12 20| 18 12 15 21 14 11| 16 14 18 14 16 12 19
Very dangerous 80 79 68 808 83 72| 72 83 710 70 80 85| 76 80 72 79 77 81 75
Don't know 3 3 4 3
Magic mushrooms
Verysafe 1 2 0 2 1
Fairly safe 6 8 4
Fairly dangerous 24 25 29 25|27 21 26| 27 22 28 27 26 20| 27 22 26 24 26 23 27
Very dangerous 66 63 64 65|63 68 56 | 56 69 56 57 62 72| 59 68 56 64 62 67 60

Don't know
Ketamine

Very safe
Fairly safe

Fairly dangerous 11 10 12 8 |12 10
Very dangerous 80 80 77 80| 78 80

Don't know
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